
WOMEN’S  140.0 RESULTS

Women’s  140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 138.9 155.0 0

2 Sierra Tinsley Maize High 137.0 130.0 0

3 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 135.2 125.0 0

4 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 138.0 120.0 0

5 Calei McConnell Piper High School 132.1 115.0 0

6 Kinley Ruder Mill Valley High School 136.6 115.0 0

7 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 135.0 110.0 0

8 Makaila Hayes Lansing High School 135.4 110.0 0

9 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 135.6 110.0 0

10 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 137.8 110.0 0

11 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 138.0 110.0 0

12 Nora Turney Piper High School 139.8 110.0 0

13 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 132.8 105.0 0

14 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 134.2 105.0 0

15 Mia Bollella Mill Valley High School 136.0 105.0 0

16 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 133.6 100.0 0

17 Taylor Goodwin Mill Valley High School 139.0 100.0 0

18 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 134.2 95.0 0

19 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 136.7 95.0 0

20 I'Nya Carter Piper High School 139.4 95.0 0

21 Sophia Poe Eisenhower high school 136.4 90.0 0

22 Katherine Whiteaker Lansing High School 137.2 90.0 0

23 Avary Vallejo Piper High School 139.5 90.0 0

24 Darrian Bupp Maize South High School 140.0 90.0 0

25 Smona Breeden Goddard High School 140.0 90.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Karmen Young Piper High School 137.9 85.0 0

Women’s  140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 138.9 270.0 0

2 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 138.0 255.0 0

3 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 134.2 245.0 0

4 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 134.2 240.0 0

5 Makaila Hayes Lansing High School 135.4 230.0 0

6 Nora Turney Piper High School 139.8 225.0 0

7 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 135.6 215.0 0

8 Sierra Tinsley Maize High 137.0 215.0 0

9 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 137.8 215.0 0

10 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 135.0 210.0 0

11 I'Nya Carter Piper High School 139.4 210.0 0

12 Mia Bollella Mill Valley High School 136.0 205.0 0

13 Avary Vallejo Piper High School 139.5 200.0 0

14 Calei McConnell Piper High School 132.1 195.0 0

15 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 135.2 195.0 0

16 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 132.8 190.0 0

17 Katherine Whiteaker Lansing High School 137.2 190.0 0

18 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 136.7 185.0 0

19 Taylor Goodwin Mill Valley High School 139.0 185.0 0

20 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 138.0 180.0 0

21 Karmen Young Piper High School 137.9 175.0 0

22 Kinley Ruder Mill Valley High School 136.6 165.0 0

23 Smona Breeden Goddard High School 140.0 140.0 0

24 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 133.6 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Darrian Bupp Maize South High School 140.0 135.0 0

26 Sophia Poe Eisenhower high school 136.4 0 0

Women’s  140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 138.9 185.0 0

2 Nora Turney Piper High School 139.8 170.0 0

3 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 135.0 160.0 0

4 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 137.8 155.0 0

5 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 138.0 155.0 0

6 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 134.2 145.0 0

7 Makaila Hayes Lansing High School 135.4 145.0 0

8 Calei McConnell Piper High School 132.1 140.0 0

9 Avary Vallejo Piper High School 139.5 130.0 0

10 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 132.8 125.0 0

11 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 135.2 120.0 0

12 Mia Bollella Mill Valley High School 136.0 120.0 0

13 Taylor Goodwin Mill Valley High School 139.0 120.0 0

14 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 133.6 115.0 0

15 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 135.6 115.0 0

16 Sierra Tinsley Maize High 137.0 115.0 0

17 I'Nya Carter Piper High School 139.4 115.0 0

18 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 134.2 110.0 0

19 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 136.7 110.0 0

20 Katherine Whiteaker Lansing High School 137.2 110.0 0

21 Kinley Ruder Mill Valley High School 136.6 105.0 0

22 Sophia Poe Eisenhower high school 136.4 100.0 0

23 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 138.0 100.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Karmen Young Piper High School 137.9 95.0 0

25 Smona Breeden Goddard High School 140.0 80.0 0

26 Darrian Bupp Maize South High School 140.0 0 0

Women’s  140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 138.9 610.0 10

2 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 138.0 530.0 8

3 Nora Turney Piper High School 139.8 505.0 6

4 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 134.2 495.0 4

5 Makaila Hayes Lansing High School 135.4 485.0 2

6 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 135.0 480.0 1

7 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 137.8 480.0 0

8 Sierra Tinsley Maize High 137.0 460.0 0

9 Calei McConnell Piper High School 132.1 450.0 0

10 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 134.2 445.0 0

11 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 135.2 440.0 0

12 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 135.6 440.0 0

13 Mia Bollella Mill Valley High School 136.0 430.0 0

14 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 132.8 420.0 0

15 I'Nya Carter Piper High School 139.4 420.0 0

16 Avary Vallejo Piper High School 139.5 420.0 0

17 Taylor Goodwin Mill Valley High School 139.0 405.0 0

18 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 136.7 390.0 0

19 Katherine Whiteaker Lansing High School 137.2 390.0 0

20 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 138.0 390.0 0

21 Kinley Ruder Mill Valley High School 136.6 385.0 0

22 Karmen Young Piper High School 137.9 355.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 133.6 350.0 0

24 Smona Breeden Goddard High School 140.0 310.0 0

25 Darrian Bupp Maize South High School 140.0 225.0 0

26 Sophia Poe Eisenhower high school 136.4 190.0 0


